MCCPTA OFFICERS, AREA VICE PRESIDENTS, CLUSTER COORDINATORS
2016-2017

Title
MCCPTA Officers
*President
*VP Educational |ssues
*VP / Administration
*VP/Advocacy
*VP/ Programs
*Treasurer

*Recording Secretary -BOD
*Recording Secretary -DA
Past MCCPTA President

Ful! Name

Paul Geller

Jennifer McDonald
Stephen Wilson
OPEN

Melissa McKenna
Lisa Betts

OPEN

Crystal Baker
Frances Frost

*Area Vice President Tammy Clark

*Damascus
*Gaithersburg

*Magruder
*Watkins Mil!

OPEN

Oscar Alvarenga
Leah Montas
Cynthia Simonson
Vicky Miller
Reginald Wilson

*Area Vice President Sarah Kessler

*Clarkshurg
*Northwest

"Quince Orchard

*Seneca Valley

Wendy Davis
Rich Liu
Amanda Karst
Sarah Kessler
Mark Ezrin
Paut Morrison
Gary A. Young
Kevin David

*Area Vice President Lynn Perry Parker

*Churchill

*Richard Montgomery

*Poolesville

*Rockville
“Woolton

*Area Vice President NEC

*Blake

*Paint Branch

*Sherwood
*Springbrook

Adam Lee

Neal Orringer
Kaushika Patel
Rodney Peele
Mallika Sastry
Matt Swibel
Kevin Schramm
Jennifer Singh
David B. Mintz
Brian Rabin

Kellie Schoolar Reynolds

Carol Shivers
Charisse Scott
Dina Smith
Crystal Baker
Mark Pharaoh
Tracie Potts
OPEN

JoAnn Burl

*Area Vice President Lynne Harris

*Blair

*Einstein

*Kennedy
*Northwood

Therese Gibson
Ray Moreno
Elaine Weiss
Alison Gillespie
Chris Rutledge
Laura Stewart
OPEN

Michele Moller

Heather Powers Sauter

E-mail

ppgusa@hotmail.com
jenbmcd@comcast.net
sgw459@gmail. com

mckennaforeverpta@gmail.com
lisarbetis@gmail.com

crystallveS@gmail.com
francesfrost4@gmail.com
clark_9301@verizon.net

oscarzank@yahoo.com
Ibmontas@yahoo.com
csimonson@sms-results.com
vickylenkmiller@gmait.com
regiwilsocn90@gmail.com
shustonkessie?@yahoo.com
wskpcdavis@gmail.com
rich_liu@yahoo.com
desdelegate@gmail.com
shustonkessler@yahoo.com
mark@ezrinfamily.com
wallyboy53@comcast.net
garyyounginsurance20@yahoo.com
hpdavid@verizon.net
iparker@lpp-law.com
adamiee@cs.umd.edu
neal.orringer@gmail.com
kaushika@catalystiea.com
rpeele@aoa.org
pennar@gmail.com
matthew.swibel@Imco.com
kevin.schramm@montgomerycollege edu
jenniferpsingh@gmail.com
david_mintz@verizon.net
brian.rabin@nih.gov
kschoolar@gmail.com
avpnecsherwood@gmazail.com
stonegatepta. mcepta@gmail.com
smithdina11@gmail.com
crystalive9@gmail.com
mark.pharach@verizon.net
traciepotts1@verizon.net

springbrookcc@yahoo.com
rih9113@gmail.com
thgibson@yahoo.com
rayblairprez@yahoo.com
elaineweiss@yahoo.com
alison@alisongillespie.com
crnkar@gmail.com
laurastewart@starpower.net

michelemoller@gmail.com
hpowers@realia.com

As of 6/6/2016

Phone

301-774-3735
301-253-6108
301-916-2923

240-793-1287
240-593-1426

240-815-2035
301-460-7329
301-526-9637

240-480-3949

301-503-1044
301-963-2575

917-609-7073

917-509-7073

301-977-9230
301-461-0476
301-540-0244
301-444-4513

202-309-2432

301-792-6730
617-359-9485
301-308-0699
240-428-8056
703-434-2155
240-475-1110
301-404-8152
240-476-1276
301-476-9054
240-715-5138

410-960-9254
202-365-3766
240-342-0432
240-462-1483
240-432-4261
202-468-3407

202-487-7434

301-704-0907



MCCPTA OFFICERS, AREA VICE PRESIDENTS, CLUSTER COORDINATORS
2016-2017

*Wheaton Nate Conroy
Mary O'Driscolf
Nell Rumbaugh

Area Vice President  {eIgaN

*B-CC Jeremy Marcus
Rafe Petersen
Joy White

*Waller Johnison Jim Bradley
Wendy Calhoun
Nermine Demopoulos

*Walt Whitman Jennifer McCarthy

Sally McCarthy
Yvonne VanlLowe

nate32x@yahoo.com
modriscoll989@gmail.com
nellbird7 @gmail.com

jdmarcusC1@yahoo.com
rafe.petersen@hklaw.com
jrw4222@gmail.com
jsbradley1977@yahoo.com
wendy1@erols.com
nermine.demopoulos@marriott.com
mmcgate@verizon.net
sallyamccarthy@gmail.com
yvanlowe@gmail.com

As of 6/6/2016

301-520-2890
202-247-1151

301-589-6751
202-491-8839
703-585-5875

301-571-8570
301-229-3043

301-229-8883
240-731-4070



